
Member's Name : County Age Division Category: CATEGORY WINNER Ribbon Color
Iris Moore Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO White
Mikinley Gaenzel Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Homann Sutton Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Harper Adams Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Alexis Schultze GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Dashel Neyland Kendall Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Betty Neyland Kendall Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Liliane Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Kip Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO White
Lacey Steubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Ella Jaks Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Nicole Reyes Uvalde Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Camden Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic NO Red

Mendel Marsden Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife YES Blue
Kip Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife NO White
Nicole Reyes Uvalde Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Gabriel Campos Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Caitlyn Korzekwa Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red

Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All NO Red
Alexis Schultze GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Catch-All YES Blue
Cooper Hohmann Kendall Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All NO Red
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All NO Red
Ava Tiekan Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All NO Red

Mikinley Gaenzel Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Abigail Patrick Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
McKeana Frey Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Madison Kloesel Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
William Ransleben Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
RaeLynn Graczkowski Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Marsden Mendel Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Ella Jaks Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro YES Blue
Caitlyn Korzekwa Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro NO Blue

Mackenzie Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Ellie Kuehn Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Sadie Rohde GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design YES Blue
Marsden Mendel Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Lacey Steubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Gabriel Campos Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design NO Blue

Lexi Lockhart Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Enhanced NO Red
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Enhanced YES Blue

Abigail Patrick Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Food YES Blue
Lacey Steubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Food NO Blue
Ava Tieken Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Food NO Blue
Camden Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Food NO Blue

Mackenzie Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Mikinley Gaenzel Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
McKeana Frey Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Jason Todd Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Jaeger Gonzles Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Harper Adams Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
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Nathan Mendez Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Cooper Hohmann Kendall Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Liliane Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) YES Blue
Kip Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Brandon Edwards Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Nicole Reyes Uvalde Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Caitlyn Korzekwa Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue

Abigail Haverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Leading Line YES Blue
Madison Kloesel Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Leading Line NO Blue

Abigail Patrick Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Long Exposure YES Blue

William Ransleben Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action NO Blue
RaeLynn Grackzowski Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Sadie Rohde GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action YES & BEST IN SHOW Blue

Abigail Haverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) People NO Blue
Audrey Haverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) People NO Blue
Liliane Baimbridge Kerr Junior (3rd-5th) People YES Blue

Audrey Haverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Harper Adams Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Madison Kloesel Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
William Ransleban Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Nathan Mendez Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Sadie Rohde GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
Alexis Schultze GuadalupeJunior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Cooper Hohmann Kendall Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Ella Jaks Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Gabriel Campos Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Camden Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora NO Blue

Mackenzie Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Abigail Haverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
AudreyHaverkorn Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Lexi Lockhart Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
RaeLynn Graczkowski Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue
Ellie Kuehn Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Ava Tieken Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Red

McKeana Frey Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Lexi Lockhart Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Ellie Kuehn Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Abandoned" YES Blue
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